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Table Names Table Filters

0002 Q2. Which, if any, of the following would you say best describes All respondents
you?
0003 Q3. Which of the following best applies to your religion? All respondents who are not atheist

0004 Q4. Apart from special occasions such as weddings, funerals and  All respondents
baptisms or christenings, how often IN THE LAST 12 MONTHS have
you attended religious services or meetings?

0005 Q5. How important, if at all, is religion or spirituality to the way All respondents
you live your life?

0007 Q7A. Now we’d like you to think about the relationship between  All respondents
science and religion. Which of the following BEST represents your
view about how they interact?

8 Q7B. And now we’d like you to think about the relationship All respondents

between science and spirituality (as distinct from religion). Which
of the following BEST represents your view about how they

interact?

0009 Q8. How often, if at all, do you do each of the following: - All respondents
Summary

0010 Q8. How often, if at all, do you do each of the following: - All respondents
Meditation

0011 Q8. How often, if at all, do you do each of the following: - Prayer  All respondents

0012 Q8. How often, if at all, do you do each of the following: - Yoga, Tai All respondents
Chi, or any other physical exercise with a spiritual purpose
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Q3. Which of the following best applies to your religion?
Al respondents who are not atheist
Gender Age Maritalstatus Highest education qualification Religious
Total ale Female 1834 3854 S5 single i igh i i it i Agnostic Ath
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Qa. Apart . funerals and baptisms 185, how often IN THE LAST 12 MONTHS have you attended religious services or meetings?
All respondents
Gender Age Maritalstatus Highest education qualification Religious
Total ale Female 1834 3854 S5 single i igh i i it i Agnostic Ath
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Q5. How important, if at al is religion or spirituality to the way you live your life?
All respondents
Gender Age Maritalstatus Highest education qualification Religious
Total ale Female 1834 3854 S5 single i igh i i it i Agnostic Ath
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a7 to think about the eligion. Which of the following BEST represents your view about how they interact?
All respondents
Gender Age Maritalstatus Highest education qualification Religious
Total ale Female 1834 3554 S5 single i i igh i i it i Agnostic Ath
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Q78. And now we'd like you to think about the relationship between science and spirituality (as distinct from religion). Which of 8 p
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28 Nov-5 Dec Level: Top
public who hold science/1 i i (UK, France,

Q8. How often, if at all, do you do each of the following: - Summary
All respondents

Q8. How often, if at all, do you
do each of the following:

Yoga, Tai
Chi, or any
other
physical
exercise
witha
spiritual
n Prayer  purpose
(A) (8) ©
Unweighted base 3023 3023 3023
Weighted base 3023 3023 3023
Every day 81 282 31
3% 9% 1%
c AC
Once a week or more 171 165 179
6% 5% 6%
Atleast once in two weeks 81 101 89
3% 3% 3%
Atleast once a month 186 147 143
6% 5% 5%
BC
Atleast twice in the last 12 months 160 181 111
5% 6% 4%
c c
Atleast once in the last 12 months 155 193 118
5% 6% 4%
c AC
Not at all during the last 12 months 1997 1763 2188
66% 58% 72%
5 8
Don't know 113 106 86
4% 4% 3%
c <
Prefer not to say 79 85 78
3% 3% 3%

Overlap formulae used
ColumnProportions (5%): A/B/C (10%): a/b/c Minimurm Base: 30(**) Small Bose: 100(*)

ColumniMeans (5%): A/B/C (10%): o/b/c Minimum Base: 30(**) Small Base: 100(*)
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Q8. How often, if atall, do you do each of the following: - Meditation
All respondents
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Q8. How often, if at al, do you do each of the following: - Prayer
All respondents
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